
  
2025 IRB Meeting Schedule 

 IRB 1 IRB 2 IRB 3 IRB 4 IRB 5 
January 

(CU Holidays: 1/1/25 (Wed) & 1/20/25 (Mon)) 
1st Wednesday No Meetings Scheduled 
2nd Wednesday 8-Jan    8-Jan 
3rd Wednesday  15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan  
4th Wednesday 22-Jan    22-Jan 
5th Wednesday  29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan  

 

February 
                                     (CU Holidays: None) 

1st Wednesday  5-Feb* 5-Feb* 5-Feb*  
2nd Wednesday 12-Feb*    12-Feb* 
3rd Wednesday  19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb  
4th Wednesday 26-Feb    26-Feb 

 

March 
(CU Holidays: None) 

1st Wednesday  5-Mar 5-Mar 5-Mar  
2nd Wednesday 12-Mar    12-Mar 
3rd Wednesday  19-Mar 19-Mar 19-Mar  
4th Wednesday 26-Mar    26-Mar 

 

April 
(CU Holidays: None) 

1st Wednesday  2-Apr 2-Apr 2-Apr  
2nd Wednesday 9-Apr    9-Apr 
3rd Wednesday  16-Apr 16-Apr 16-Apr  
4th Wednesday 23-Apr    23-Apr 
5th Wednesday 30-Apr    30-Apr 

 

May 
(CU Holidays: 5/26/25 (Mon)) 

1st Wednesday  7-May 7-May 7-May  
2nd Wednesday 14-May    14-May 
3rd Wednesday  21-May 21-May 21-May  
4th Wednesday 28-May    28-May 

 

June  
(CU Holidays: 6/19/25 (Thur)  

1st Wednesday  4-Jun* 4-Jun* 4-Jun*  
2nd Wednesday 11-Jun*    11-Jun* 
3rd Wednesday  18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun  
4th Wednesday 25-Jun    25-Jun 

 
 



  
2025 IRB Meeting Schedule [July-December] 

 IRB 1 IRB 2 IRB 3 IRB 4 IRB 5 
July 

(CU Holidays: 7/4/25 (Fri)) 
1st Wednesday  2-Jul 2-Jul 2-Jul  
2nd Wednesday 9-Jul    9-Jul 
3rd Wednesday  16-Jul 16-Jul 16-Jul  
4th Wednesday 23-Jul    23-Jul 
5th Wednesday     30-Jul 

 

August 
(CU Holidays: None) 

1st Wednesday  6-Aug 6-Aug 6-Aug  
2nd Wednesday 13-Aug    13-Aug 
3rd Wednesday  20-Aug 20-Aug 20-Aug  
4th Wednesday 27-Aug    27-Aug 

 

September 
(CU Holidays: 9/1/25 (Mon)) 

1st Wednesday  3-Sept 3-Sept 3-Sept  
2nd Wednesday 10-Sept    10-Sept 
3rd Wednesday  17-Sept 17-Sept 17-Sept  
4th Wednesday 24-Sept    24-Sept 

 

October 
                 (CU Holidays: None)   

1st Wednesday  1-Oct* 1-Oct* 1-Oct*  
2nd Wednesday 8-Oct*    8-Oct* 
3rd Wednesday  15-Oct 15-Oct 15-Oct  
4th Wednesday 22-Oct    22-Oct 
5th Wednesday 29-Oct    29-Oct 

 

November 
(CU Holidays: 11/4/25 (Tues); 11/27/25 (Thurs) & 11/28/25 (Fri)) 

1st Wednesday  5-Nov 5-Nov 5-Nov  
2nd Wednesday 12-Nov    12-Nov 
3rd Wednesday  19-Nov 19-Nov 19-Nov  
4th Wednesday No Meetings Scheduled 

 

December 
(CU Holidays: 12/25/25 (Thur) & 12/26/25 (Fri)) 

1st Wednesday  3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec  
2nd Wednesday 10-Dec    10-Dec 
3rd Wednesday  17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec  
4th Wednesday No Meetings Scheduled 
5th Wednesday No Meetings Scheduled 

 


